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Tercera jornada dels Jocs Escolars de tennis taula

CTT L'Hospitalet — 26/01/2019

Benjami Masculi

1r Jan Teixidor Cadevall

Alevi Masculi

1r Carlos Pinazo Gémez

2n Jordi Expésito Llorens

3r Rubén Muniesa Sanchez
4t Marcel Ferre Lopez

5é Marc Sanchis Cama

Infantil Masculi

1r Pablo Dominguez Blazquez
2n  Sergi Pallas Pérez

3r Joao M. Costa Salgueiro

4t Victor Muniesa Sanchez

5é Pol Bonavila Bonivila

6e Jan Kostya Tarrat Guardia
7é Daniel Millan Diaz

8e Adria Martinez Hernandez

Infantil Femeni

la Laia Sacasas Salazar
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Cadet Masculi

1r
2n
3r
4t
5é
6e

Ignasi Sanz Molinero

Christian Arévalo Gallén
Matias de Castro de los Santos
Nil Forga Terraza

Alex Alvarez Gonzélez

Hamilton Joel Gallegos Cahuana

Juvenil Femeni

la

Mar Bonaluque Guardia
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